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Dishwasher rack for plates and trays h 6.5 cm

811000

PRODUCT SHEET
Material(s): Polypropylene
Country of origin: SINGAPORE
Customs number: 39249000
Brand: BOURGEAT

\f Food grade polypropylene

\f Compatible with trays with a maximum length of 460 mm. Other dimensions see ref. 813011

\/ Distance between "spikes": 5 cm

Designation

Contains
Height

Total Length
Width
Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Bar code

Sales unit: 1

Dimensions Commercial Variant

Commercial version CV 1

Dishwasher rack for plates and trays h 6.5
cm

VC-1
100 mm
500 mm
500 mm
25000 cm?

1300 g

9557515900291

Commercial version CV -1 Commercial version CV -2

VC-2

Product dimensions Color & Finish

Useful lenght

500 mm

Material

Colour Grey

Main material
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Quantity

Dishwasher rack for plates and trays h 6.5 cm

811000
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Dimensions

Bar code

SUB-CONDITIONING MASTER PALLET
contains: contains: 6 underpacking contains: 6 masters
contains: 6 unit(s) contains: 3 layers
contains: 2 masters / layer
contains: 36 unit(s)
1,612 Net in kg Net in kg 9,7 Net in kg 58 Net in kg
1,612 Gross in kg Gross in kg 10,9 Gross in kg 65 Gross in kg
0,000 Net packing in kg Net packing in kg 1,2 Net packing in kg 7 Net packing in kg
10,000 Hincm Hincm 58,5 Hincm 172 Hincm
49,500 W incm W incm 51,5 W incm 80 W incm
49,500 Lincm Lincm 51,5 Lincm 120 Lincm
24,500 Vindm? Vindm? 155,2 Vin dm? 1651 Vin dm?

EAN13

9557515900291

ITF14

19557515900298
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